
 

Cherokee Class Advisors 
 

 

9th Grade – Graduating Class of 2027 
 

Mrs. Erica McGinley, Special Education Department 

Ext. 818500   emcginley@lrhsd.org 
 

Mr. Steve Dolores, English Department 

Ext. 842900 sdolores@lrhsd.org 

 

10th Grade – Graduating Class of 2026 
 

Mrs. Chachko, Health/PE Department 

Ext. 801200   kchachko@lrhsd.org 
 

Mr. Thomas Viereck, Health/PE Department 

Ext. 888200  tviereck@lrhsd.org 

 

 

11th Grade – Graduating Class of 2025 
 

Mrs. Megan Boland, Health/PE Department 

Ext. 830400   mboland2@lrhsd.org 
 

Mr. Sean Kley, Health/PE Department 

Ext. 867400  skley@lrhsd.org 

 

 

12th Grade – Graduating Class of 2024 
 

Mrs. Deanna Innamorato, English Department 

Ext. 841000 dinnamorato@lrhsd.org 
 

Mr. Julian Framo, Social Studies Department 

Ext. 820800  jframo@lrhsd.org 
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